DEL 1 AL 14 DE
JULIO 2024

Bognor Regis, where the University
is located, is known as a

seaside resort with its beautiful
beaches. It is a town that offers
fantastic exploration all across the
South of England.

Seaside Location wifi

Compact campus with
accommeodation on-site

Laundry services

Coffee shop
120 Single beds with private
shower room (Towels included) 10-minute walk to the beach

Sports facilities on campus

info@academiahappyenglish.com

WE GUARANTEE

A FULL IMMERSION EXPERIENCE

WEEK1

WEEK 2

645520823 - 667666674
639867969 - 681689267

14-Night Programme includes:

A(_JmN INDIVIDUAL
BANO PRIVADO

Optional extras:

« 30 hours of ELT - CEFR levels Als - Cl+ . At‘:il:!-'-:onul enlrles. )
« Daily Conversation Clubs = Trinity exom (12 rmnumum}
= Coursebooks, student diary and certificate « Optional excursions

« B full-day excursions

« Entfrigs: Portsmouth Museums & Stonehenge

- Evening activities including arts & crafis, sports, drama, discos,
campus evenfs and mare

« Packed Lunches provided on Sundays & on full-doy excursions

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Manday
Marring Lessons Lessans Lessons
Ot Senshengo & BogrocRegih .
e Safithury Chichasior g Loy
Afternoon Lessons Lessons Lesaans
Evening Hngo Tkt Show Jugt Dance Movie Moking  Scovenger Hurt Dreca Musder Mystery
Morming Lessons Lessors
Lendon Portsmouh Hrighton Opticnd Dy
Afternoon Losaors Lessans Diepsarture Day
Highland 1 v i " s Mish Capture the
Evaning e Karnake Film Night Bl eiale sk Mighd Fiog

WWW.ACADEMIAHAPPYENGLISH.COM
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Week 1 Sunday 30/06/2024 Monday 01/07/2024 Tuesday 02/07/2024

BOGNOR REGIS CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO

Wednesday 03/07 /2024 Thursday 04/07/2024 Friday 05/07/2024 Saturday 06/07/2024

Breakfast

Level Test Class
Class Class
Lunch OXFORD STONEHENGE AND tanch BOGNOR REGIS AND
ARRIVAL DAY SALISBURY CHICESTER
Class Class
Class Class
Dinner
Bingo Talent Show Just Dance Movie Making Scavenger Hunt Disco
Week 2 Sunday 07/07/2024 Monday 08/07/2024 Tuesday 09/07/2024 Wednesday 10/07 /2024 Thursday 11/07/2024 Friday 12/07/2024 Saturday 13/07/2024 Sunday 14/07/2024
Breakfast
Class Class Class
Class Class Class
OPTIONAL DAY Lunch LONDON Lunch PORTSMOUTH Lunch BRIGHTON
Walking Tour Dockyard Museums DEPARTURE DAY
Class Class Class
Class Class m Class
Dinner
Murder Mystery Highland Games Karaoke Film Night Blind date Quiz Night Capture the Flag
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